Baseball / Softball Field Use Schedule

P = Practice Session G =A Game
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Mon 7/1
Mon 7/1
Mon 7/1
Mon 7/1
Mon 7/1
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Tue 7/2
Tue 7/2
Tue 7/2
Tue 7/2
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Wed 7/3 P
Wed 7/3 P

Thu7/4 P

Fri7/5 G
Fri7/5 G
Fri7/5 G
Fri7/5 G
Fri7/5 P

Sat 7/6
Sat 7/6
Sat 7/6
Sat 7/6
Sat 7/6
Sat 7/6
Sat 7/6
Sat 7/6
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Field
BHP 1

BHP 2
BHP 3
BHP 4
TP A1

BHP 1
BHP 2
BHP 4
TP 1

BHP 1
BHP 4

TP A1

BHP 1
BHP 1
BHP 2
BHP 2
BHP 4

BHP 1
BHP 1
BHP 1
BHP 1
BHP 2
BHP 2
BHP 2
BHP 2

Start
6PM

6PM
5:30PM
6PM
5PM

6PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
6PM

6PM
5:30PM

11AM

4:30PM
6PM
6PM
4:30PM
5:30PM

3PM
1PM
11AM
9AM
3PM
1PM
11AM
9AM

League
14-U/Pony League

10-U/Minor League
11U Travel Steel
Tee-Ball

12-Ul/Little League

8-U/Instructional
12-U/Little League
11U Travel Steel
Softball 12U

14-U/Pony League
10-U/Minor League

SHELTER RESERVED

12-U/Little League
12-U/Little League
12-U/Little League
12-U/Little League
10-U/Minor League

12-U/Little League
12-U/Little League
12-U/Little League
12-U/Little League
12-U/Little League
12-U/Little League
12-U/Little League
12-U/Little League

Home
Roahrig

Swardenski

Steel Eggenberger
Hollis 1-Bulfer
Limestone-Thomas

Roahrig

Travel Bacon

Steel Eggenberger
Kawolsky

Roahrig
Swardenski

DIAMOND RESERVED

Travel Bacon
Travel Bacon
Travel Bacon
Travel Bacon
Swardenski

Travel Bacon
Travel Bacon
Travel Bacon
Travel Bacon
Travel Bacon
Travel Bacon
Travel Bacon
Travel Bacon

Umpire 1

NA

Martiens - C 3092131915
NA

NA

NA

NA
Pre_Assigned
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA

Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
NA

Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned

Umpire 2
NA

NA
NA
NA

NA
Pre_Assigned
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA

Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
NA

Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
Pre_Assigned
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Sun7/7 G BHP2 1PM 12-U/Little League Travel Bacon Pre_Assigned Pre_Assigned
Sun7/7 G BHP 2 3PM 12-U/Little League Travel Bacon Pre_Assigned Pre_Assigned
Sun7/7 G BHP 2 5PM 12-U/Little League Travel Bacon Pre_Assigned Pre_Assigned
Sun7/7 P TP 1 1PM 10-U/Minor League Limestone Mathus NA NA

Mon 7/8 G BHP 1 5:30PM  Softball U10 KVL SB Tourney

Mon 7/8 G BHP 2 5:30PM  Softball 12U KVL SB Tourney

Mon 7/8 G BHP 3 5:30PM  Softball U10 KVL SB Tourney

Mon 7/8 G BHP 4 5:30PM  Softball U10 KVL SB Tourney

Tue7/9 G BHP 1 5:30PM  Softball U10 KVL SB Tourney

Tue 7/9 G BHP 2 5:30PM  Softball 12U KVL SB Tourney

Tue 7/9 G BHP 3 5:30PM  Softball U10 KVL SB Tourney

Tue 7/9 G BHP 4 5:30PM  Softball U10 KVL SB Tourney

Wed7/10 G BHP1 5:30PM  Softball U10 KVL SB Tourney

Wed 7/10 G BHP2 5:30PM  Softball 12U KVL SB Tourney

Wed7/10 G BHP3 5:30PM  Softball U10 KVL SB Tourney

Wed7/10 G BHP4 5:30PM  Softball U10 KVL SB Tourney

Thu7/11 G BHP 1 5:30PM  Softball U10 KVL SB Tourney

Thu7/11 G BHP 2 5:30PM  Softball 12U KVL SB Tourney

Thu7/11 G BHP 3 5:30PM  Softball U10 KVL SB Tourney

Thu7/11 G BHP 4 5:30PM  Softball U10 KVL SB Tourney

Thu7/11 P TP 1 8:30AM  SHELTER RESERVED  Shelter Reserved

Fri7/12 G BHP 1 5:30PM  Softball U10 KVL SB Tourney

Fri7/12 G BHP 2 5:30PM  Softball 12U KVL SB Tourney

Fri7/12 G BHP 3 5:30PM  Softball U10 KVL SB Tourney

Fri7/12 G BHP 4 5:30PM  Softball U10 KVL SB Tourney

Sat7/13 G BHP 1 8AM Softball U10 KVL SB Tourney
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Sat7/13 G BHP 2
Sat7/13 G BHP 3
Sat7/13 G BHP 4

Sun7/14 G BHP1
Sun7/14 G  BHP2
Sun714 G BHP3
Sun7/14 G BHP4

Sat8/3 P BHP 1
Sat8/3 P BHP 2

8AM
8AM
8AM

8AM
8AM
8AM
8AM

9AM
9AM

Softball 12U
Softball U10
Softball U10

10-U/Minor League
12-U/Little League

10-U/Minor League
10-U/Minor League

13U Travel Steel
12-U/Little League

KVL SB Tourney
KVL SB Tourney
KVL SB Tourney

KVL SB Tourney RAIN
KVL SB Tourney RAIN
KVL SB Tourney RAIN
KVL SB Tourney RAIN

Travel Bacon
Travel Bacon

NA
NA

NA
NA



