## Baseball / Softball Field Use Schedule

P = Practice Session G = A Game Report Printed: 7/1/2019 3:36:18 PM

Mon 7/1 P Mon 7/1 G	Field BHP 1 BHP 2	Start 6PM 6PM	League 14-U/Pony League 10-U/Minor League	Home Roahrig Swardenski	Umpire 1 NA Martiens - C 3092131915	Umpire 2 NA
Mon 7/1 P	BHP 3	5:30PM	11U Travel Steel	Steel Eggenberger	NA	NA
Mon 7/1 G	BHP 4	6PM	Tee-Ball	Hollis 1-Bulfer	NA	NA
Mon 7/1 P	TP 1	5PM	12-U/Little League	Limestone-Thomas	NA	NA
Tue 7/2 P	BHP 1	6DM	8-U/Instructional	Doobrig	NA	NA
Tue 7/2 F	BHP 2	6PM 5:30PM	12-U/Little League	Roahrig Travel Bacon	Pre_Assigned	Pre_Assigned
Tue 7/2 G	BHP 4	5:30PM	11U Travel Steel		NA	NA
Tue 7/2 P	TP 1	6PM	Softball 12U	Steel Eggenberger Kawolsky	NA NA	NA NA
Tue //2 P	IF I	OFIVI	Solibali 120	Nawuisky	NA	NA
Wed 7/3 P	BHP 1	6PM	14-U/Pony League	Roahrig	NA	NA
Wed 7/3 P	BHP 4	5:30PM	10-U/Minor League	Swardenski	NA	NA
Thu 7/4 P	TP 1	11AM	SHELTER RESERVED	DIAMOND RESERVED	NA	NA
Fri 7/5 G	BHP 1	4:30PM	12-U/Little League	Travel Bacon	Pre_Assigned	Pre_Assigned
Fri 7/5 G	BHP 1	6PM	12-U/Little League	Travel Bacon	Pre_Assigned	Pre_Assigned
Fri 7/5 G	BHP 2	6PM	12-U/Little League	Travel Bacon	Pre_Assigned	Pre_Assigned
Fri 7/5 G	BHP 2	4:30PM	12-U/Little League	Travel Bacon	Pre_Assigned	Pre_Assigned
Fri 7/5 P	BHP 4	5:30PM	10-U/Minor League	Swardenski	NA	NA
Sat 7/6 G	BHP 1	3PM	12-U/Little League	Travel Bacon	Pre_Assigned	Pre_Assigned
Sat 7/6 G	BHP 1	1PM	12-U/Little League	Travel Bacon	Pre_Assigned	Pre_Assigned
Sat 7/6 G	BHP 1	11AM	12-U/Little League	Travel Bacon	Pre_Assigned	Pre_Assigned
Sat 7/6 G	BHP 1	9AM	12-U/Little League	Travel Bacon	Pre_Assigned	Pre_Assigned
Sat 7/6 G	BHP 2	3PM	12-U/Little League	Travel Bacon	Pre_Assigned	Pre_Assigned
Sat 7/6 G	BHP 2	1PM	12-U/Little League	Travel Bacon	Pre_Assigned	Pre_Assigned
Sat 7/6 G	BHP 2	11AM	12-U/Little League	Travel Bacon	Pre_Assigned	Pre_Assigned
Sat 7/6 G	BHP 2	9AM	12-U/Little League	Travel Bacon	Pre_Assigned	Pre_Assigned
			•		<del>-</del>	= *

Report Printed: 7/1/2019 3:36:18 PM

Sun 7/7 G	BHP 2	1PM	12-U/Little League	Travel Bacon	Pre_Assigned	Pre_Assigned
Sun 7/7 G	BHP 2	3PM	12-U/Little League	Travel Bacon	Pre_Assigned	Pre_Assigned
Sun 7/7 G	BHP 2	5PM	12-U/Little League	Travel Bacon	Pre_Assigned	Pre_Assigned
Sun 7/7 P	TP 1	1PM	10-U/Minor League	Limestone Mathus	NA	NA
Mon 7/8 G	BHP 1	5:30PM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney		
Mon 7/8 G	BHP 2	5:30PM	Softball 12U	KVL SB Tourney		
Mon 7/8 G	BHP 3	5:30PM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney		
Mon 7/8 G	BHP 4	5:30PM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney		
Tue 7/9 G	BHP 1	5:30PM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney		
Tue 7/9 G	BHP 2	5:30PM	Softball 12U	KVL SB Tourney		
Tue 7/9 G	BHP 3	5:30PM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney		
Tue 7/9 G	BHP 4	5:30PM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney		
Wed 7/10 G	BHP 1	5:30PM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney		
Wed 7/10 G	BHP 2	5:30PM	Softball 12U	KVL SB Tourney		
Wed 7/10 G	BHP 3	5:30PM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney		
Wed 7/10 G	BHP 4	5:30PM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney		
Thu 7/11 G	BHP 1	5:30PM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney		
Thu 7/11 G	BHP 2	5:30PM	Softball 12U	KVL SB Tourney		
Thu 7/11 G	BHP 3	5:30PM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney		
Thu 7/11 G	BHP 4	5:30PM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney		
Thu 7/11 P	TP 1	8:30AM	SHELTER RESERVED	Shelter Reserved	NA	NA
Fri 7/12 G	BHP 1	5:30PM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney		
Fri 7/12 G	BHP 2	5:30PM	Softball 12U	KVL SB Tourney		
Fri 7/12 G	BHP 3	5:30PM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney		
Fri 7/12 G	BHP 4	5:30PM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney		
Sat 7/13 G	BHP 1	8AM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney		

Report Printed: 7/1/2019 3:36:18 PM

Sat 7/13 G	BHP 2	8AM	Softball 12U	KVL SB Tourney			_
Sat 7/13 G	BHP 3	8AM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney			_
Sat 7/13 G	BHP 4	8AM	Softball U10	KVL SB Tourney			_
Sun 7/14 G	BHP 1 8	8AM	10-U/Minor League	KVL SB Tourney RAIN			_
Sun 7/14 G	BHP 2	8AM	12-U/Little League	KVL SB Tourney RAIN			_
Sun 7/14 G	BHP 3 8	8AM	10-U/Minor League	KVL SB Tourney RAIN			_
Sun 7/14 G	BHP 4	8AM	10-U/Minor League	KVL SB Tourney RAIN			_
Sat 8/3 P	BHP 1	9AM	13U Travel Steel	Travel Bacon	NA	NA	
Sat 8/3 P	BHP 2	9AM	12-U/Little League	Travel Bacon	NA	NA	